HUSCHBLACKWELL

THOUGHT LEADERSHIP

Professional

KARIN M. JACOBY, P.E.

HUSCHBLACKWELL.COM

KANSAS CITY:

816.983.8000 KARIN.JACOBY@

ARTICLES

PUBLISHED: JANUARY 1, 2009

Recommendations for a National Levee Safety Program: A Report to Congress from the National Committee on Levee Safety

Karin M. Jacoby, P.E., with the National Committee on Levee Safety, coauthored "Recommendations for a National Levee Safety Program: A Report to Congress from the National Committee on Levee Safety," U.S. Army Corps of Engineers, 2009

© 2025 HUSCH BLACKWELL LLP. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED